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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 17 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.02.2014 - 18:22 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (15-16)

1. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.04 489
2. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 34.75 383
3. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 35.65 355
4. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.45 332
5. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 36.74 324
6. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 36.93 319
7. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.46 306
8. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.97 294
9. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 40.42 243

Omladinci (17-18)

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 32.44 471
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 34.48 392
3. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.27 366
4. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.39 363
5. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.59 357
6. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 36.18 339
7. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Mladost Lucani 38.35 285
8. MITROVIC, Marko 97 Olimpija Bor 39.24 266
9. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.39 263

10. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.84 254
11. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 40.03 250
12. VUCETIC, Filip 97 Pk Pirat 40.32 245
13. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 46.97 155

Seniori (19+)

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.84 548
2. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.70 505
3. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.82 499
4. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.42 472
5. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.48 469
6. TESIC, Ivan 88 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 33.77 418

Apsolutna

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.84 548
2. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.70 505
3. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.82 499
4. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.04 489
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.42 472
6. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 32.44 471
7. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.48 469
8. TESIC, Ivan 88 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 33.77 418
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 34.48 392

10. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 34.75 383
11. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.27 366
12. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.39 363
13. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 35.59 357
14. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 35.65 355
15. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 36.18 339
16. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.45 332
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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 17, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

17. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 36.74 324
18. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 36.93 319
19. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.46 306
20. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.97 294
21. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Mladost Lucani 38.35 285
22. MITROVIC, Marko 97 Olimpija Bor 39.24 266
23. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.39 263
24. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.84 254
25. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 40.03 250
26. VUCETIC, Filip 97 Pk Pirat 40.32 245
27. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 40.42 243
28. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 46.97 155

EXH STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 37.72 299
EXH STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 38.36 285
EXH MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 42.12 215
EXH SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 43.84 191


